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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

101 LUBINA MARIIA RUS 57,45 85,0 85,0 85,0 85,024021993 281
95 ZENGIN RABIA TUR 57,65 80,0 83,0 85,0 85,010081993 252
28 SKANDI MOUNA ESP 57,55 80,0 82,0 84,0 84,010011992 233
25 KAITUKOVA ALLA RUS 57,65 81,0 81,0 83,0 83,027061993 224

123 HEGHIS LOREDANA PETR ROU 57,90 78,0 81,0 83,0 83,020061993 215
11 KRASKA KATARZYNA POL 57,50 77,0 80,0 82,0 80,006051993 206
59 TARTAGLIA CAROL ITA 57,50 71,0 74,0 77,0 77,024041992 197

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

101 LUBINA MARIIA RUS 57,45 101,0 105,0 110,0 105,024021993 281
28 SKANDI MOUNA ESP 57,55 100,0 102,0 104,0 104,010011992 252

123 HEGHIS LOREDANA PETR ROU 57,90 97,0 97,0 102,0 102,020061993 233
11 KRASKA KATARZYNA POL 57,50 97,0 102,0 105,0 97,006051993 224
25 KAITUKOVA ALLA RUS 57,65 96,0 100,0 101,0 96,027061993 215
59 TARTAGLIA CAROL ITA 57,50 83,0 86,0 90,0 90,024041992 206
95 ZENGIN RABIA TUR 57,65 90,0 96,0 96,0 90,010081993 197

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

101 LUBINA MARIIA RUS 57,45 85,0 105,0 190,024021993 281 269,4
28 SKANDI MOUNA ESP 57,55 84,0 104,0 188,010011992 252 266,2

123 HEGHIS LOREDANA PETR ROU 57,90 83,0 102,0 185,020061993 233 260,8
25 KAITUKOVA ALLA RUS 57,65 83,0 96,0 179,027061993 224 253,1
11 KRASKA KATARZYNA POL 57,50 80,0 97,0 177,006051993 215 250,8
95 ZENGIN RABIA TUR 57,65 85,0 90,0 175,010081993 206 247,5
59 TARTAGLIA CAROL ITA 57,50 77,0 90,0 167,024041992 197 236,6
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